
Whole Child Task Force Timeline 
 
Meeting Dates 

Monday - June 7, 2021 Thursday - September 9, 2021 Wednesday - November 10, 2021 
Monday - June 21, 2021 Thursday - September 23, 2021 Thursday - December 2, 2021 
Wednesday - June 30, 2021 Thursday - September 30, 2021 Tuesday – January 4, 2022 
Thursday - July 29, 2021 Thursday - October 7, 2021 Friday – January 14, 2022 
Thursday - August 12, 2021 Thursday - October 14, 2021  
Thursday - August 26, 2021 Thursday - October 28, 2021  

*Meetings will be remote through the summer and will revisit if in-person meetings will occur in the Fall. 
 
Key Deliverable Dates  

Subcommittee recommendation review 1 October 1 
Subcommittee recommendation review 2 October 8 
Subcommittee final recommendations 
shared with committee 

October 15 

Subcommittee recommendations voted on October 22 
1st Draft of report shared with committee November 12 
2nd Draft of report shared with committee December 3 
Final Draft shared with Committee January 3 
Report finalized and voted on by committee January 14 
Report Submitted to GA February 1 

 
 
 
Sub-Committees 

Subcommittee ISBE Liaison Day of Meeting 
Suspension and Expulsion Subcommittee Jeff Aranowski Monday 
Training and Resources Cara Wiley Tuesday 
Analysis Subcommittee 
 

Jen Saba Wednesday 

Key Data Subcommittee 
 

Krish Mohip Thursday 

Implementation Subcommittee (create later 
in the process) 

  

Report Drafting Committee (create later in 
the process) 

  

 
 
 


